www.thornlighting.co.uk 415
O
U
TD
O
O
R
D

bowl and small canopy.
Specification
To specify state:
Amenity post top lantern made
with die-cast aluminium base in
grey power coat, 5 joules acrylic
opal/clear reeded bowl/diffuser
and canopy in spun aluminium
with dark grey powder coat.
As Thorn Gamma Basique.
Ordering Guide Lamp to be ordered separately. For complete
luminaire specify base assembly with gear, bowl/diffuser and canopy.
Lamp type Weight Cat. No.
& rating (kg)
Base assemblies with gear
HPS-E/T or CDM-TT 70W 3.4 QGB70HPS/CDM-TT.4
HPS-E/T 100W 3.6 QGB100HPS.4
HPS-T or CDM-TT
with refractor 70W 4.1 QGB70HPS/CDM-TT.4REF
HPS-T with refractor 100W 4.3 QGB100HPS.4REF
MBF 80/125W 3.6 QGB80/125MBF.4
SOX 35W 3.6 QGB35SOX.4
TC-TEL 42W 2.4 QGB42CFL.4
Bowls/Diffuser
Description Weight Cat. No.
(kg)
Clear reeded acrylic bowl 1.0 QGBCBAC
Opal reeded acrylic bowl 1.0 QGBOBAC
Canopies
Description Weight Cat. No.
(kg)
Large canopy: 1.3 QGBCANOPYL
with Nema socket 1.3 QGBCANOPYLP
with Miniature photocell 1.3 QGBCANOPYLPM
Small canopy: 1.0 QGBCANOPYS
with Nema socket 1.0 QGBCANOPYSP
with Miniature photocell 1.0 QGBCANOPYSPM
for SOX35 0.6 QGBCANOPYSSOX35
for SOX35 with Nema socket 0.6 QGBCANOPYSPSOX35
for SOX35 with Miniature photocell 0.6 GBCANOPYSPMSOX35
Vandal proof*
Lamp type Weight Cat. No.
& rating (kg)
70W HPS-E/T or CDM-TT with Nema socket 5.2 QGVP70HPS/CDM-TT.4P
70W HPS-E/T or CDM-TT 5.2 QGVP70HPS.4
100W HPS-E/T with Nema socket 5.4 QGVP100HPS.4P
100W HPS-E/T 5.4 QGVP100HPS.4
*This product is delivered fully assembled, complete with clear reeded polycarbonate
bowl/diffuser and small canopy.
Attachments
Description Weight Cat. No.
(kg)
Spare clear reeded Polycarbonate bowl for
Vandal Proof version 1.0 QGBVPPC
Adapter for 60mm diameter mounting 0.4 QGPT60
50
100
150
90°
30°30° 0°
60°60°
90°
cd/1000 lm
Cat. No. QG6NB1070.4 + QG6W + QG6M
Lamp: 70W HPS-E
DLOR: 0.55  LOR: 0.73
Cat. No. QG6NB1070.4 + QG6W + QG6M
Mounting height 4.00m

O
U
N
TED
 LA
N
TER
N
S
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately. To order complete
fitting please specify: body, bowl and canopy. See combination table
for suitable body/bowl/canopy arrangements.
Lamp type Body Bodies with Use with Use with
& rating Type integral gear canopy style bowl type
Bodies for use with Borst canopy, type B
70W HPS or CDM-TT 450 GAMM450M70.4 B C
100W HPS 450 GAMM450M100.4 B C
80W or 125W MBF 450 GAMM450M80.4 B C
42W CFL 450 GAMM450M42.4 B C
Bodies for use with Heritage canopy, type H, or Large round canopy, type R
70W HPS or CDM-TT 375 GAM426C70.4 H or R H
100W HPS 375 GAM426C100.4 H or R H
80W or 125W MBF 375 GAM426C80.4 H or R H
42W CFL 375 GAM426C42.4 H or R H
Bodies for use with Art Deco canopy, type A
70W HPS or CDM-TT 468 QGB 70HPS/CDM-TT.4 A T
100W HPS 468 QGB 100HPS.4 A T
80W or 125W MBF 468 QGB 80/125MBF.4 A T

Classic borst B GAMCCANB
Classic borst with miniature electronic photocell B GAMCCANBM
Classic borst with Nema socket B GAMCCANBP
Classic art deco A GAMCCANA
Classic art deco with miniature electronic photocell A GAMCCANAM
Classic art deco with Nema socket A GAMCCANAP
Classic heritage H GAMCCANH
Classic heritage with miniature electronic photocell H GAMCCANHM
Classic heritage with Nema socket H GAMCCANHP
Classic large round R GAMCCANR
Classic large round with miniature electronic photocell R GAMCCANRM
Classic large round with Nema socket R GAMCCANRP
Attachments
Description Use with Cat. No.
bowl style
Accessory to enable mounting on 60mm spigot QGBPT60
Anti glare louvre for use with type T bowl T GAMDC580
Materials/Finish
Bowl/Diffuser: Extrusion
blow-moulded acrylic, opal finish.

(60ø)
525ø
Windage: 0.15m
518
492
(76ø)
(60ø)
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately. To order complete
luminaire specify: Body, bowl and canopy. See combination table for
suitable body/canopy/bowl arrangements.
Lamp type Body Bodies with Bodies with Use with
& rating type integral gear integral gear & Canopy
precision optical style
reflector system
Bodies reflector optic type, for use with Modern spherical canopy, type MRA
70W HPS or CDM-TT 450RA GAMM450MRA70.4 MRA
100W HPS 450RA GAMM450MRA100.4 MRA
Bodies for use with Modern spherical canopy, type M
70W HPS or CDM-TT 450 GAMM450M70.4 M
100W HPS 450 GAMM450M100.4 M
80W or 125W MBF 450 GAMM450M80.4 M
42W CFL 450 GAMM450M42.4 M
Bodies for use with Flat canopy, type F
70W HPS or CDM-TT 375 GAMM375F70.4 F
100W HPS 375 GAMM375F100.4 F
80W or 125W MBF 375 GAMM375F80.4 F
42W CFL 375 GAMM375F42.4 F
Bodies for use with Conical canopy, type C
70W HPS or CDM-TT 468 GAMM468C70.4 C
100W HPS 468 GAMM468C100.4 C
80W or 125W MBF 468 GAMM468C80.4 C
42W CFL 468 GAMM468C42.4 C
Bowls
Description Type Cat. No.
Conical, opal V GAMMBOWLVO
Conical, clear V GAMMBOWLVC